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01/2021 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

31     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

02/2021 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28       

03/2021 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

04/2021 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

05/201 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

30 31     1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

Date Activity 

21/01/21 Start of the term 

25/02/21,26//02/21, 27/02/21 Internal Assessment –I 

15/02/21 to 19/02/21 Proctor Meeting -1   

27/02/21 Display of First list of attendance record   

01/03/21 Monthly academic coverage assessment-1report (Theory and practical) 

06 /03/21 PTM 

15/03/21 to 19/03/21 Proctor Meeting –II 

27/03/21 Display of Second list of attendance record     

30/03/21 ,31/03/21 & 01/04/21 Internal assessment test-II 

01/04/21 Monthly academic coverage assessment-II report (Theory and practical)      

02/04/21 Term End 

03/04/21  to  09/04/21 Oral Practical Examination 

10/04/21  to  17/04/21 Theory Examination 

Holidays 

Sr.No. Date Day Occasion 

1 26/01/2021 Tuesday Republic  Day 

2 19/02/2021 Friday Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 

3 11/03/2021 Thursday Mahashivratri 

4 29/03/2021 Monday Holi 2nd day(Dhuliwandan) 

5 02/04/2021  Friday Good Friday 

6 13/04/2021 Tuesday Gudhipadwa 

7 14/04/2021 Wednesday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

8 21/04/2021 Wednesday Shriram Navami 

9 25/04/2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

10 01/05/2021 Saturday Maharashtra Din 

11 14/05/2021 Friday Ramzaan Ied 

12 26/05/2021 Wednesday Buddha Purnima 
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